Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

& | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A'L* ARC

05 Apr 2014
ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

BAV  BLUE ARROWS VINICNE BLUNAROVA Viktoria 012A OL mladsi Ziaci
DUBASAK Marek 002A OL juniori
DUBASAK Martin 005A KL Kadeti
FISCHEROVA Dominika 013A OL mladsi Ziaci
HONZIK Filip 001C OL juniori
LONGOVA Alexandra 003B OL juniorky
MACH Martin 024C OL chrobéci
PEM Martin 009A OL starsi ziaci
SRDOS Viliam 008A OL starsi ziaci
TRNAVSKA Nikol 010A OL starsi ziaci
VIRGOVIC Branislav 001A OL juniori
ZEMAN Dominik 011C KL mladsi Ziaci
ZEMAN Oliver 023C OL chrobdci

JAS  TJ AC JASOV LO JANOSIK Ondrej 001D OL juniori
NAGY Dominik 002C OL juniori
SZEGEDI Adrian 004D OL kadeti

KSL KSL ROBIN ZVOLEN KUBISOVA Barbora 018C HL mladsi ziaci

LBB LUKOSTRELEC BANSKA BYSTRICA BUKOVY Filip 014B HL starsi ziaci
DLHOS Pavol Oliver 007B HL kadeti
JASNY Martin 006B HL kadeti
KAPUSTOVA Kristina 011B KL starsi ziaci
MICHELIK Jonatan 015B HL starsi ziaci
VAJDOVA Daniela 016B HL starsi ziaci
ZAGARI Francesko 022D HL chrobéaci

LIC LICENCIA BERESIK Matej 017B HL starsi ziaci

LKB LK BRATISLAVA BAJTEKOVA Veronika 018A HL mladsi ziaci
BARANKOVA Denisa 009B OL starsi ziaci
BASE Lucia 019A HL mladsi ziaci
ESTOKOVA Zuzana 020A HL mladsi Ziaci
FILO Juraj 020C HL mladsi ziaci
HERNANDO Diego 008B OL starsi ziaci
HERNANDO Mateo 022C HL chrobéci
KUBICEK Libor 011A KL starsi ziaci
KUNDRACIK Daniel 006A HL kadeti
RISKA Jeremias 007A HL kadeti

LKS LUKOSTRELBA SVIT BALAZ Stanislav 015A HL starsi ziaci
BUBLIK Juraj 014A HL starsi ziaci
CEHULOVA Karolina 016A HL starsi ziaci
HABAJ Jakub 021A HL mladsi ziaci
HAVLICKOVA Andrea 017A HL starsi ziaci
IVAN David 008D OL starsi ziaci
IVAN Denis 023B HL chrobdci
JANIK Filip 024A OL chrobaci
POLACEKOVA Simona 014D HL starsi ziaci
SIMO Filip 012D OL mladsi ziaci
ZBOINSKY Matus 022B HL chrobéci

LLM  LSLK LIPTOVSKY MIKULAS ANTALOVA Silvia 003A OL juniorky
BALAZ Boris 004C OL kadeti
TOMCIK Andrej 001B OL juniori
TOMCIKOVA Simona 003C OL juniorky

LVZ LK VELKE ZALUZIE GARABIKOVA Michaela 010C OL starsi ziaci
JAMRICH Kamil 004A OL kadeti
KOMARNANSKY Miroslav 005C KL Kadeti
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Aréna Vini¢né

05 Apr 2014

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A’ L ARC

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country

Name

Date of Birth Back No.

Event

MAL PRO EBERHARD MALINOVO KISLER Erik

MSK  MSK KEZMAROK

PET 1. SSLK PETRZALKA

SNP LK SUCHA NAD PARNOU

MACHAN Maros
SUBIN Martin

KAMENICKY Daniel
KANDRA Adam
KLEINOVA Nina
KOBZA Martin
MACAK Demis
MAJERCAK Jan
MICHLIK Tomas
NOVOTNY Jakub
SILON Sebastian
VYSNOVSKY Adrian

CIZMAR Andrej

CIZMAROVA Viktoria

HANZEL Michal
HERCEG Erik
KAHANOVA Jana
MIZERA Martin
PALASCAK Boris
PECOVA Andrea
PIJAKOVA Natalia
SLEZAK Samuel
SZABO Viktor
VRANSKA Xenia

CADER Tomas
MIHALIK Filip
NIKODEMOVA Lea
PUTERA Adrian
SLAMKOVA Ester

014C
019D
015C

019C
020B
009D
004B
002B
024B
005B
021D
023D
020D

023A
016D
019B
012C
015D
021B
006C
007C
018B
022A
010B
018D

008C
009C
013B
012B
024D

HL starsi ziaci
HL mladsi Ziaci
HL starsi ziaci

HL mladsi Ziaci
HL mladsi Ziaci
OL starsi ziaci
OL kadeti

OL juniori

OL chrobéci
KL Kadeti

HL chrobéaci
OL chrobéci
HL mladsi Ziaci

HL chrobéci
HL starsi ziaci
HL mladsi Ziaci
OL mladsi ziaci
HL starsi ziaci
HL mladsi Ziaci
HL kadeti

HL kadetky

HL mladsi Ziaci
HL chrobéci
OL starsi ziaci
HL mladsi Ziaci

OL starsi ziaci
OL starsi ziaci
OL mladsi ziaci
OL mladsi Ziaci
OL chrobdci
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Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

HL chrobaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A’ L‘ ARC

05 Apr 2014

RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals

Rank

1 NOVOTNY Jakub MSK MSK Kezmarok 498 /03 6 6 6
2 ZBOINSKY Matus LKS Lukostrelba Svit 510 /01 -Bye- 5 4
3 HERNANDO Mateo LKB LK Bratislava 489 /04 6 5 7
4 ZAGARI Francesko LBB Lukostrelec Banské& Bystrica 501 /02 6 0 1
5 CIZMAR Andrej PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 439 /05 0 (0)
5 IVAN Denis LKS Lukostrelba Svit 316 /07 0 (0)
5 SLEZAK Samuel PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 422 /06 0 (0)
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Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

OL chrobaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 JANIK Filip LKS Lukostrelba Svit 548 /02 -Bye- 7 6
2 SILON Sebastian MSK MSK Kezmarok 523 /05 6 5 2
3 ZEMAN Oliver BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 539 /03 6 1 6
4 MACH Martin BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 553 /01 -Bye- 5 2
5 MAJERCAK Jan MSK MSK Kezmarok 539 /04 0 (0)
5 SLAMKOVA Ester SNP LK Such& nad Parnou 402 /06 0 (0)
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

HL mladsi ziaci ~ | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 HABAJ Jakub LKS Lukostrelba Svit 529 /05 7 5 6 6

2 KUBISOVA Barbora KSL KSL Robin Zvolen 545 /02 -Bye- 6 6 2

3 MIZERA Martin PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 525 /08 7 6 0 7

4 BAJTEKOVA Veronika LKB LK Bratislava 467 /11 5 5 0 1

5 BASE Lucia LKB LK Bratislava 532 /04 6 5 (0)

5 MACHAN Maros MAL Pro Eberhard Malinovo 541 /03 6 5 (0)

7 PIJAKOVA Natalia PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 549 /01 -Bye- 2 (0)

8 KAMENICKY Daniel MSK  MSK KeZzmarok 527 /07 6 0 (0)

9 ESTOKOVA Zuzana LKB LK Bratislava 382 /13 0

9 FILO Juraj LKB LK Bratislava 461 /12 3

9 HANZEL Michal PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 376 /14 0

9 KANDRA Adam MSK  MSK KeZmarok 499 /09 1

9 VRANSKA Xenia PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 473 /10 0

9 VYSNOVSKY Adrian MSK MSK KeZzmarok 528 /06 5
AR_C74A Report Created: 05 Apr 2014 19:55 Page 5/43

10))

LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA



Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

OL mladsi ziaci '| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 PUTERA Adrian SNP LK Sucha nad Parnou 529 /02 -Bye- 6 6
2 HERCEG Erik PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 545 /01 -Bye- 6 2
3 FISCHEROVA Dominika BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 492 /03 6 0 7
4 SIMO Filip LKS Lukostrelba Svit 476 /04 6 0 1
5 BLUNAROVA Viktoria BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 468 /05 0 (0)
5 NIKODEMOVA Lea SNP LK Such& nad Parnou 451 /06 0 (0)
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

HL starsi ziaci '| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIRA'L* ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BUKOVY Filip LBB Lukostrelec Banska Bystrica 509 /01 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 SUBIN Martin MAL Pro Eberhard Malinovo 474 /02 -Bye 6 7 2
3 BERESIK Matej LIC Licencia 393 /06 6 5 1 7
4 BALAZ Stanislav LKS Lukostrelba Svit 414 /05 7 6 0 1
5 BUBLIK Juraj LKS Lukostrelba Svit 429 /03 -Bye- 5 (0)
6 POLACEKOVA Simona LKS Lukostrelba Svit 422 /04 6 2 (0)
7 KAHANOVA Jana PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 388 /07 6 0 (0)
7 MICHELIK Jonatan LBB Lukostrelec Banskd Bystrica 370 /08 7 0 (0)
9 CEHULOVA Karolina LKS Lukostrelba Svit 349 /09 4
9 CIZMAROVA Viktoria PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 343 /10 0
9 HAVLICKOVA Andrea LKS Lukostrelba Svit 288 /13 0
9 KISLER Erik MAL Pro Eberhard Malinovo 329 /12 1
9 VAJDOVA Daniela LBB Lukostrelec Banskd Bystrica 333 /11 4
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A'L* ARC

KL starsi ziaci

05 Apr 2014
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KUBICEK Libor LKB LK Bratislava 519 /01 -Bye- 110
2 KAPUSTOVA Kristina LBB Lukostrelec Banska Bystrica 394 /02 -Bye- 62
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

OL starsi ziaci '| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIRA'L* ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KLEINOVA Nina MSK MSK KeZmarok 475 /04  -Bye- 6 6 6

2 HERNANDO Diego LKB LK Bratislava 476 /03 -Bye- 5 6 2

3 CADER Tomas SNP LK Sucha nad Parnou 517 /01 -Bye- 5 4 6

4 SZABO Viktor PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 402 /07 6 7 2 2

5 GARABIKOVA Michaela Lvz LK Vel'ké Zaluzie 395 /09 6 5 (0)

5 PEM Martin BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 418 /06 6 5 (0)

7 SRDOS Viliam BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 422 /05 -Bye- 4 (0)

8 MIHALIK Filip SNP LK Such& nad Parnou 511 /02 -Bye- 1 (0)

9 BARANKOVA Denisa LKB LK Bratislava 395 /08 4

9 IVAN David LKS Lukostrelba Svit 374 /10 0

9 TRNAVSKA Nikol BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 364 /11 0
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

HL kadeti " | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIRA'L* ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 PALASCAK Boris PET 1. SSLK Petrzalka 494 /02 -Bye- 5 6

2 DLHOS Pavol Oliver LBB Lukostrelec Banska Bystrica 503 /01 -Bye- 6 0

3 JASNY Martin LBB Lukostrelec Banska Bystrica 471 /03 -Bye- 5 6

4 RISKA Jeremias LKB LK Bratislava 282 /05 5 0 2

5 KUNDRACIK Daniel LKB LK Bratislava 368 /04 5 (0)
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Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
KL Kadeti '| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIRA'L* ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 MICHLIK Tomas MSK MSK KeZmarok 551 /01 -Bye- 135 T.10
2 KOMARNANSKY Miroslav Lvz LK Velké Zaluzie 521 /02 135 135 T.9
3 DUBASAK Martin BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 494 /03 125 -Bye-
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL kadeti
05 Apr 2014 : UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BALAZ Boris LLM LSLK Liptovsky Mikulas 574 /01 6 6

2 SZEGEDI Adrian JAS TJ AC Jasov LO 516 /02 6 0

3 JAMRICH Kamil Lvz LK Vel'ké Zaluzie 418 /04 0 6

4 KOBZA Martin MSK MSK Kezmarok 426 /03 0 0
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Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL juniorky
05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIRA'L* ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 LONGOVA Alexandra BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 569 /01 -Bye- 6
2 TOMCIKOVA Simona LLM LSLK Liptovsky Mikulas 507 /03 6 0
3 ANTALOVA Silvia LLM LSLK Liptovsky Mikulds 517 /02 0 -Bye-
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Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL juniori
05 Apr 2014 UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 MACAK Demis MSK MSK Kezmarok 542 /03 6 6 7

2 JANOSIK Ondre;j JAS TJ AC Jasov LO 538 /04 6 7 1

3 DUBASAK Marek BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 565 /01 -Bye- 1 7

4 HONZIK Filip BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 550 /02 6 0 1

5 NAGY Dominik JAS T) AC Jasov LO 521 /05 2 (0)

6 TOMCIK Andrej LLM LSLK Liptovsky Mikulds 403 /07 0 (0)

6 VIRGOVIC Branislav BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 493 /06 0 (0)
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Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

HL chrobaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 510 1 ZBOINSKY Matus LKS ZBOINSKY M (LKS)
-Bye- 5 *
ZBOINSKY M (LKS)
— 4
5/ 439 5 CIZMAR Andrej PET HERNANDO M (LKB) GOLD
4/ 489 4 HERNANDO Mateo LKB 5 ’
— NOVOTNY J (MSK)
3/ 498 3 NOVOTNY Jakub MSK | NOVOTNY J (MSK)
6/ 422 6 SLEZAK Samuel PET 6 ,
— NOVOTNY J (MSK)
— 6
7/ 316 7 IVAN Denis LKS ZAGARI F (LBB)
SILVER
2/ 501 2 ZAGARI Francesko LBB 0
— ZBOINSKY M (LKS)
HERNANDO M (LKB)
7
BRONZE
HERNANDO M (LKB)
ZAGARI F (LBB)
1
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Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

OL chrobaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 553 1 MACH Martin BAV MACH M (BAV)
-Bye- 5
SILON S (MSK)
— 2
5/ 523 5 SILON Sebastian MSK 6 SILON S (MSK) GOLD
4/ 539 4 MAJERCAK Jan MSK 0 5 *
— JANIK F (LKS)
3/ 539 3 ZEMAN Oliver BAV 6 | zEmAN O (BAV)
6/ 402 6 SLAMKOVA Ester SNP 0 1
— JANIK F (LKS)
6
-Bye- JANIK F (LKS)
- SILVER
2/ 548 2 JANIK Filip LKS 7
SILON S (MSK)
MACH M (BAV)
2
BRONZE
ZEMAN O (BAV)
ZEMAN O (BAV)
6
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Aréna Vini¢né

HL mladsi ziaci

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A’ L ARC

05 Apr 2014 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 549 1 PIJAKOVA Natalia PET 2 ] MIZERA M (PET)
8/ 525 8 MIZERA Martin PET 6 0
— HABAJ | (LKS)
— 6
5/ 529 5 HABAJ Jakub LKS 5 * HABA| J (LKS) GoLD
4/ 532 4 BASE Lucia LKB 5 6
— HABA] J (LKS)
3/ 541 3 MACHAN Maros MAL 5 | BAITEKOVA V (LKB)
11/ 467 11 BAJTEKOVA Veronika LKB 5* 0
— KUBISOVA B (KSL)
, — 2
7/ 527 7 KAMENICKY Daniel MSK 0 KUBISOVA B (KSL) SILVER
2/ 545 2 KUBISOVA Barbora KSL 6 6
— KUBISOVA B (KSL)
MIZERA M (PET)
7
BRONZE
MIZERA M (PET)
BAJTEKOVA V (LKB)
1
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Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

v/ va

HL mladsi ziaci
05 Apr 2014 Elimination Round

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A'L* ARC

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 549 1 PIJAKOVA Natalia PET PIJAKOVA N (PET)
_Bye_ 2
9/ 499 9 KANDRA Adam MSK 1 ] MIZERA M (PET)
8/ 525 8 MIZERA Martin PET 6
5/ 529 5 HABAJJakub LKS | HABAJ J (LKS)
12/ 461 12 FILO Juraj LKB 3 5 *
13/ 382 13 ESTOKOVA Zuzana LKB 0 | BASE L (LKB)
4/ 532 4 BASE Lucia LKB 6 ] 5
3/ 541 3 MACHAN Maros MAL 6 ] MACHAN M (MAL)
14/ 376 14 HANZEL Michal PET 0 ] 5
11/ 467 11 BAJTEKOVA Veronika LKB 5* ] BAJTEKOVA V (LKB)
6/ 528 6 VYSNOVSKY Adrian MSK 5 ] 5 *
7/ 527 7 KAMENICKY Daniel MSK 6 ] KAMENICKY D (MSK)
10/ 473 10 VRANSKA Xenia PET 0 0
-Bye- KUBISOVA B (KSL)
2/ 545 2 KUBISOVA Barbora KSL 6
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Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

OL mladsi ziaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 545 1 HERCEG Erik PET HERCEG E (PET)
-Bye- 6
HERCEG E (PET)
— 2
5/ 468 5 BLUNAROVA Viktoria BAV SIMO F (LKS) GOLD
4/ 476 4 SIMO Filip LKS 0
— PUTERA A (SNP)
3/ 492 3 FISCHEROVA Dominika BAV | FISCHEROVA D (BAV)
6/ 451 6 NIKODEMOVA Lea SNP 0
— PUTERA A (SNP)
6
-Bye- PUTERA A (SNP)
. SILVER
2/ 529 2 PUTERA Adrian SNP 6
HERCEG E (PET)
SIMO F (LKS)
1
BRONZE
FISCHEROVA D (BAV)
FISCHEROVA D (BAV)
7
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

HL starsi ziaci '| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 509 1 BUKOVY Filip LBB 6 ~ |BUKOVYF (LBB)
8/ 370 8 MICHELIK Jonatan LBB 0 6
— BUKOVY F (LBB)
— 6
5/ 414 5 BALAZ Stanislav LKS 6 BALAZ S (LKS) GOLD
4/ 422 4 POLACEKOVA Simona LKS 2 0
— BUKOVY F (LBB)
3/ 429 3 BUBLIKuraj LKS 5 | BERESIK M (LIC)
6/ 393 6 BERESIK Matej LIC 5* 1
— SUBIN M (MAL)
— 2
7/ 388 7 KAHANOVA Jana PET 0 SUBIN M (MAL)
; SILVER
2/ 474 2 SUBIN Martin MAL 6 7
— SUBIN M (MAL)
BALAZ S (LKS)
1
BRONZE
BERESIK M (LIC)
BERESIK M (LIC)
7
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Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

HL starsi ziaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A’ L ARC

05 Apr 2014 Elimination Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 509 1 BUKOVY Filip LBB BUKOVY F (LBB)
-Bye- 6
9/ 349 9 CEHULOVA Karolina LKS | MICHELIK J (LBB)
8/ 370 8 MICHELIK Jonatan LBB 0
5/ 414 5 BALAZ Stanislav LKS | BALAZ S (LKS)
12/ 329 12 KISLER Erik MAL 6
13/ 288 13 HAVLICKOVA Andrea LKS | POLACEKOVA S (LKS)
4 422 4 POLACEKOVA Simona LKS Ik
3/ 429 3 BUBLIK Juraj LKS BUBLIK J (LKS)
-Bye- 5
11/ 333 11 VAJDOVA Daniela LBB | BERESIK M (LIC)
6/ 393 6 BERESIK Matej LIC EE
7/ 388 7 KAHANOVA Jana PET | KAHANOVA J (PET)
10/ 343 10 CIZMAROVA Viktoria PET 0
-Bye- SUBIN M (MAL)
2/ 474 2 SUBIN Martin MAL 6
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A'L* ARC

v/ va

KL starsi ziaci

05 Apr 2014 Final Round
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 519 1 KUBICEK Libor LKB KUBICEK L (LKB)
GOLD
-Bye- 110
KUBICEK L (LKB)
-Bye- KAPUSTOVA K (LBB)
o SILVER
2/ 394 KAPUSTOVA Kristina LBB 62

KAPUSTOVA K (LBB)

BRONZE

AR_C75B Report Created: 05 Apr 2014 19:55 Page 22/43

10))

LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA



Aréna Vini¢né

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

OL starsi ziaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 517 CADER Tomas SNP 5% | CADER T (SNP)
9/ 395 9 GARABIKOVA Michaela LvzZ 5 4
— KLEINOVA N (MSK)
— 6
5/ 422 SRDOS Viliam BAV 4 KLEINOVA N (MSK) GOLD
4/ 475 4 KLEINOVA Nina MSK 6 6
— KLEINOVA N (MSK)
3/ 476 HERNANDO Diego LKB 5 * o HERNANDO D (LKB)
6/ 418 PEM Martin BAV 5 6
— HERNANDO D (LKB)
— 2
7/ 402 7 SZABO Viktor PET SZABO V (PET)
. SILVER
2/ 511 2 MIHALIK Filip SNP 2
— HERNANDO D (LKB)
CADER T (SNP)
6
BRONZE
CADER T (SNP)
SZABO V (PET)
2
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A'L* ARC

OL starsi ziaci

05 Apr 2014 Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 517 1 CADER Tomas SNP CADER T (SNP)
-Bye- 5*
9/ 395 9 GARABIKOVA Michaela LvZ 6 “ GARABIKOVA M (LVZ)
8/ 395 8 BARANKOVA Denisa LKB 4 J 5
5/ 422 5 SRDOS Viliam BAV SRDOS V (BAV)
-Bye- 4
-Bye- KLEINOVA N (MSK)
4/ 475 4 KLEINOVA Nina MSK 6
3/ 476 3 HERNANDO Diego LKB HERNANDO D (LKB)
-Bye- 5*
11/ 364 11 TRNAVSKA Nikol BAV 0 ] PEM M (BAV)
6/ 418 6 PEM Martin BAV 6 ] 5
7/ 402 7 SZABO Viktor PET 6 | szABO V (PET)
10/ 374 10 IVAN David LKS 0 7
-Bye- MIHALIK F (SNP)
2/ 511 2 MIHALIK Filip SNP 1
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Aréna Vini¢né

HL kadeti

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIRA'L* ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 503 1 DLHOS Pavol Oliver LBB DLHOS PO (LBB)
-Bye- 6
DLHOS PO (LBB)
. 0
5/ 282 5 RISKA Jeremias LKB * | RISKAJ (LKB) coLb
4/ 368 4 KUNDRACIK Daniel LKB J 0
PALASCAK B (PET)
3/ 471 3 JASNY Martin LBB JASNY M (LBB)
-Bye- 5
PALASCAK B (PET)
6
-Bye- PALASCAK B (PET)
. SILVER
2/ 494 2 PALASCAK Boris PET 5 *
DLHOS PO (LBB)
RISKA J (LKB)
2
BRONZE
JASNY M (LBB)
JASNY M (LBB)
6
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Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

KL Kadeti
05 Apr 2014 Final Round

"] SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A’ L‘ ARC

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 551 1 MICHLIK Tomas MSK MICHLIK T (MSK)
GOLD
-Bye- 135T.10
MICHLIK T (MSK)
3/ 494 3 DUBASAK Martin BAV 125 “ KOMARNANSKY M (LVZ) SILVER
LvZ 135 ~ |135T.9
KOMARNANSKY M (LVZ)

2/ 521 2 KOMARNANSKY Miroslav

_Bye_

DUBASAK M (BAV)

BRONZE
DUBASAK M (BAV)
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL kadeti
05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 574 1 BALAZ Boris LM 6 | BALAZ B (LLM) coLb
4/ 418 4 JAMRICH Kamil LvzZ 0 6
— BALAZ B (LLM)
3/ 426 3 KOBZA Martin MSK 0 ] SZEGEDI A (JAS) SILVER
2/ 516 2 SZEGEDI Adrian JAS 6 0
— SZEGEDI A (JAS)
JAMRICH K (LVZ)
6 BRONZE
JAMRICH K (LVZ)
KOBZA M (MSK)
0
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Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL juniorky
05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 569 1 LONGOVA Alexandra BAV LONGOVA A (BAV) GOLD
_Bye. 6

LONGOVA A (BAV)

3/ 507 3 TOMCIKOVA Simona LLM 6 “ TOMCIKOVA S (LLM) SILVER

2/ 517 2 ANTALOVA Silvia LLM 0 J 0
TOMCIKOVA S (LLM)

_Bye_

ANTALOVA S (LLM)

BRONZE
ANTALOVA S (LLM)

AR _C75B
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Aréna Vini¢né

OL juniori

Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Final Round UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A' L' ARC
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 565 1 DUBASAK Marek BAV DUBASAK M (BAV)
_Bye. 1
JANOSIK O (JAS)
— 1
5/ 521 5 NAGY Dominik JAS 2 JANOSIK O (JAS) GOLD
4/ 538 4 JANOSIK Ondrej JAS 6 7
— MACAK D (MSK)
3/ 542 3 MACAK Demis MSK 6 | MACAK D (MSK)
6/ 493 6 VIRGOVIC Branislav BAV 0 6
— MACAK D (MSK)
— 7
7/ 403 7 TOMCIK Andrej LLM 0 HONZIK F (BAV)
- SILVER
2/ 550 2 HONZIK Filip BAV 6 0
— JANOSIK O (JAS)
DUBASAK M (BAV)
7
BRONZE
DUBASAK M (BAV)
HONZIK F (BAV)
1
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Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

HL chrobaci

a | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
" | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 022B ZBOINSKY Matus LKS 252 /1 258 /1 12 18 510
2 022D ZAGARI Francesko LBB 250 /3 251 /2 8 22 501
3 021D NOVOTNY Jakub MSK 252 /2 246 /4 6 25 498
4 022C HERNANDO Mateo LKB 239 /4 250 /3 6 20 489
5 023A CIZMAR Andrej PET 218 /6 221 /5 7 13 439
6 022A SLEZAK Samuel PET 224 |5 198 /7 4 10 422
7 023B IVAN Denis LKS 118 /7 198 /6 1 7 316
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
" | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

UNION SLOVAQUE DETIR A'L* ARC

OL chrobaci

05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 024C MACH Martin BAV 280 /1 273 /3 22 29 553
2 024A JANIK Filip LKS 272 /3 276 /1 19 30 548
3 023C ZEMAN Oliver BAV 275 /2 264 /4 22 24 539
4 024B MAJERCAK Jan MSK 265 /4 274 |2 22 23 539
5 023D SILON Sebastian MSK 261 /5 262 /5 15 20 523
6 024D SLAMKOVA Ester SNP 198 /6 204 /6 3 7 402
AR_C73A Report Created: 05 Apr 2014 20:01 Page 31/43
—

©))

LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA



Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

HL mladsi ziaci ~ | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 018B PIJAKOVA Natalia PET 270 /3 279 /2 22 29 549
2 018C KUBISOVA Barbora KSL 266 /5 279 /1 21 25 545
3 019D MACHAN Maros MAL 273 |2 268 /4 17 26 541
4 019A BASE Lucia LKB 261 /6 271 /3 18 26 532
5 021A HABA] Jakub LKS 261 /7 268 /5 12 33 529
6 020D VYSNOVSKY Adrian MSK 267 /4 261 /7 17 24 528
7 019C KAMENICKY Daniel MSK 260 /8 267 /6 18 21 527
8 021B MIZERA Martin PET 278 |1 247 /8 23 21 525
9 020B KANDRA Adam MSK 257 /9 242 /9 7 19 499
10 018D VRANSKA Xenia PET 250 /10 223 /12 7 16 473
11 018A BAJTEKOVA Veronika LKB 237 /11 230 /10 7 18 467
12 020C FILO Juraj LKB 237 /12 224 )11 6 16 461
13 020A ESTOKOVA Zuzana LKB 178 /14 204 /13 3 8 382
14 019B HANZEL Michal PET 189 /13 187 /14 2 9 376
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

v/ va

KL mladsi ziaci

05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 011C ZEMAN Dominik BAV 282 /1 280 /1 29 24 562
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

OL mladsi ziaci ~ | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score

1 012C HERCEG Erik PET 271 /1 274 /1 26 19 545

2 012B PUTERA Adrian SNP 260 /2 269 /2 18 23 529

3 013A FISCHEROVA Dominika BAV 249 /3 243 /4 8 21 492

4 012D SIMO Filip LKS 240 /4 236 /5 7 11 476

5 012A BLUNAROVA Viktoria BAV 212 /6 256 /3 8 11 468

6 013B NIKODEMOVA Lea SNP 233 /5 218 /6 7 13 451
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

~ | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

v/ va

HL starsi ziaci

05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 014B BUKOVY Filip LBB 260 /1 249 /1 11 24 509
2 015C SUBIN Martin MAL 240 /2 234 /2 5 16 474
3 014A BUBLIK Juraj LKS 222 /3 207 /4 4 10 429
4 014D POLACEKOVA Simona LKS 207 /5 215 /3 5 4 422
5 015A BALAZ Stanislav LKS 222 /4 192 /7 4 12 414
6 017B BERESIK Matej LIC 189 /8 204 /5 4 1 393
7 015D KAHANOVA Jana PET 189 /7 199 /6 3 11 388
8 015B MICHELIK Jonatan LBB 198 /6 172 /10 1 5 370
9 016A CEHULOVA Karolina LKS 169 /11 180 /8 2 4 349
10 016D CIZMAROVA Viktoria PET 175 /10 168 /11 2 6 343
11 016B VAJDOVA Daniela LBB 179 /9 154 /12 1 4 333
12 014C KISLER Erik MAL 151 /12 178 /9 1 3 329
13 017A HAVLICKOVA Andrea LKS 147 /13 141 /13 3 6 288
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"] SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ
| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A’ L‘ ARC

Aréna Vini¢né Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze

KL starsi ziaci
Qualification Round

05 Apr 2014
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 011A KUBICEK Libor LKB 257 /1 262 /1 7 34 519
LBB 209 /2 185 /2 1 10 394

2 011B KAPUSTOVA Kristina
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

OL starsi ziaci ~ | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score

1 008C CADER Tomas SNP 266 /1 251 /2 19 19 517

2 009C MIHALIK Filip SNP 250 /3 261 /1 14 17 511

3 008B HERNANDO Diego LKB 227 |5 249 /3 10 15 476

4 009D KLEINOVA Nina MSK 253 /2 222 /4 10 15 475

5 008A SRDOS Viliam BAV 228 /4 194 /9 2 13 422

6 009A PEM Martin BAV 209 /7 209 /5 8 12 418

7 010B SZABO Viktor PET 195 /9 207 /6 7 9 402

8 009B BARANKOVA Denisa LKB 196 /8 199 /8 3 9 395

9 010C GARABIKOVA Michaela Lvz 213 /6 182 /10 0 11 395

10 008D IVAN David LKS 172 /11 202 /7 3 7 374

11 010A TRNAVSKA Nikol BAV 192 /10 172 /11 3 7 364
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

HL kadetky
05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 007C PECOVA Andrea PET 225 /1 179 /1 8 8 404
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

~ | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

HL kadeti
05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 007B DLHOS Pavol Oliver LBB 247 |2 256 /1 10 24 503
2 006C PALASCAK Boris PET 248 |1 246 /2 5 21 494
3 006B JASNY Martin LBB 236 /3 235 /3 8 16 471
4 006A KUNDRACIK Daniel LKB 202 /4 166 /4 2 10 368
5 007A RISKA Jeremias LKB 147 /5 135 /5 4 4 282
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_ | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze
'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

KL Kadeti
05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score

1 005B MICHLIK Tomas MSK 274 |1 277 /1 17 38 551

2 005C KOMARNANSKY Miroslav Lvz 257 /2 264 |2 14 31 521

3 005A DUBASAK Martin BAV 252 /3 242 /3 7 28 494
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL kadeti
05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 004C BALAZ Boris LLM 287 /1 287 /1 36 22 574
2 004D SZEGEDI Adrian JAS 253 /2 263 /2 11 26 516
3 004B KOBZA Martin MSK 236 /3 190 /4 7 22 426
4 004A JAMRICH Kamil Lvz 212 /4 206 /3 10 12 418
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_ | SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze
'| SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL juniorky
05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score

1 003B LONGOVA Alexandra BAV 283 /1 286 /1 34 21 569

2 003A ANTALOVA Silvia LLM 251 /2 266 /2 15 22 517

3 003C TOMCIKOVA Simona LLM 247 |3 260 /3 12 24 507
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Aréna Vinicné Majstrovstva SR v halovej lukostrelbe mladeze —1 SLOVENSKY LUKOSTRELECKY ZVAZ

~ | SLOVAK ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

OL juniori
05 Apr 2014 Qualification Round UNION SLOVAQUE DE TIR A" L* ARC
RESULTS After 60 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 18m-118m-2 10's 9's Score
1 002A DUBASAK Marek BAV 283 /1 282 /1 31 25 565
2 001C HONZIK Filip BAV 276 /4 274 |2 23 26 550
3 002B MACAK Demis MSK 277 |3 265 /3 22 22 542
4 001D JANOSIK Ondre;j JAS 278 /2 260 /5 24 27 538
5 002C NAGY Dominik JAS 259 /5 262 /4 17 21 521
6 001A VIRGOVIC Branislav BAV 252 /6 241 /6 12 23 493
7 001B TOMCIK Andrej LLM 207 /7 196 /7 4 18 403
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